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Name Firm Email Prime/Sub 
Hassaa 
ElMahmoud 

AECOM hazzaa.elmahmoud@AECOM.COM Undecided 

Amer Bata AECOM amer.bata@aecom.com Undecided 
Martin Ianakiev Parsons martin.ianakiev@parsons.com Prime 
Angie Cabrera Modern Times, 

Inc. 
Angie@moderntimesinc.com Prime/Sub 

Walid Azar PMCS Group wazar@pmcsgroup.net Undecided 
Rick Hijazi PMCS Group rhijazi@pmcsgroup.net Undecided 
Charlie Hayler Ghiradelli 

Associates 
chayler@ghirardelliassoc.com Undecided 

Matt Vahle Albat matt@albat.co Sub 
William Early Atlas Technical William.early@oneatlas.com Prime 
Natalie Saylor Saylor Consulting nsaylor@saylorconsulting.com Sub 
Rick Kaufman Ghiradelli 

Associates 
rkaufman@ghirardelliassoc.com Undecided 

Mario Lopez Geostructural 
Eng. 

mario.lopez@geostructuralengineering.com Sub 

Damian 
Becerra 

Atlas Technical Damian.Becerra@oneatlas.com Prime 

Nathan Hayler Ghiradelli 
Associates 

nhayler@ghirardelliassoc.com Undecided 

Nicole Whitney Saylor Consulting nwhitney@saylorconsulting.com Sub 
Mahsa Azad Azad Engineering 

PC 
Mahsa@azadeng.com Sub 

Arman Tajarod Azad Engineering 
PC 

Arman@azadeng.com Sub 

Sherri Berexa Ghiradelli 
Associates 

sberexa@ghirardelliassoc.com Undecided 

Raewyn 
Butcher 

Ghiradelli 
Associates 

raewyn@ghirardelliassoc.com Undecided 

Lincoln 
Leaman 

TRC Companies LLeaman@trccompanies.com Prime 

Shelby 
Parsons 

Premier 
Inspection 

shelby@preminspect.com Undecided 

Darcy Taylor Ghiradelli 
Associates 

dtaylor@ghirardelliassoc.com Undecided 

Tyrone Taylor Foutainhead 
Consulting 

ttaylor@fountainheadcorp.com Prime/Sub 
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Name Firm Email Prime/Sub 
Dominic 
Tafoya 

VST 
Engineering, 
Inc. 

dtafoya@vst.engineering Sub 

Cynthia 
Morales 

VST 
Engineering, 
Inc. 

cmorales@vst.engineering Sub 

Khaled 
Allam 

Frontier 
Engineering 

kallam@frontierecmg.com Undecided 

Shawn 
Coleman 

David 
Engineering, 
LLC. 

scoleman@davidengcorp.com Sub 

Ryan Kash Pacific Pros Ryan@PacificPros.com Sub 
Michael 
Emami 

Pacific Pros Michael.Emami@pacificpros.com Sub 

Lisa 
Mclintock 

UNICO 
Engineering 

lisa@unicoengineering.com Sub 

Thanh 
Dickerson 

Dickerson 
Consulting 

Thanh@dickersonconsult.com Sub 

Dany 
Rodriguez 

Geostructural 
Eng. 

dany.rodriguez@geostructuralengineering.com Sub 

Ming Chen 
Yu 

AMC Consulting mcyu@amccon.com Undecided 

Adriana 
Moreno 

Geostructural 
Eng. 

adriana.moreno@geostructuralengineering.com Sub 
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